

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work: - Soriya to Mengheriya pmgsy Road
at ch. 3850m Se Bhawalia Bani Passeri Tola
length:- 1.14 km

Acecaj

DIVISION

931595

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. NO - 607/2023-24

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तिका में कुल 100 फुल्ल मशीन द्वारा
अंकित है, तथा इसे सहायक अभियंता
शिव कुमार भादव की निगरानी किया
जाता है।

No.

Name of officer

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W.D.)

Arera

Date of first entry

Date of last entry



SHOT ON MI A2
MI DUAL CAMERA

Abstract of Cost

29

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road				
	from Seriya to Manjaria Irry				
	Road at 3350M SE Bherwaha				
	Bani Pasa to Tola				
Agency:-	M/s Pratik Construction.				
	Regn No-1130231, Raja Bazar				
	Mehikari.				
Agreement No:-	02513D/2023-24				
Date of start:-	28-6-2023				
Date of Completion:-	27-6-2024				
Details of work done:-					
(100)	Providing & fixing of				
	work of boundary				
	etc all complete job				
1.14 km	vide TMB P-13				
	@ Rs 5165.11/km = Rs 5888.20				
(2/101)	Reference Pillars				
1.14 km	vide TMB P-13				
	@ Rs 2430.90/km = Rs 2771.20				
(3/102)	clearing & grubbing				
	dead land etc all				
	complete job.				
0.456 Hec	vide TMB P-15				
	@ Rs 72693.86/Hec = Rs 33,150.00				
(4/103)	Excavation for roadway				
	etc all complete job.				
46.05M	vide TMB P-15				
	@ Rs 103,357.43 = Rs 4732.00				
Continuation C-07546,591 =					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. →	46,591 = ∞
(5/104)	Construction of Embankment				
	with approved material				
	obtained from 100m lead				
	etc all complete for				
106.80 M ³	vide	DMB	P-16		
	@	258.52/M ³	=	B	27,610 = ∞
(6/105)	From 100 M lead				
781.74 M ³	vide	DMB	P-28		
	@	175.01/M ³	=	B	13,681.2 = ∞
(7/106)	Construction of Subgrade				
	and Earthen shoulders				
	etc all complete for				
1885.33 M ³	vide	DMB	P-24		
	@	263.33/M ³	=	B	4,96,464 = ∞
(8/107)	Construction of Granular				
	Sub base by providing				
	well graded material				
	etc all complete for				
485.342 M ³	vide	DMB	P-16		
46.69 M ³	"	"	P-20		
532.03 M ³	@	4465.12/M ³	=	B	23,50,752 = ∞
Limit - 526.47 M ³					
(9/108)	Providing WBM G-3				
	etc all complete for				
172.96875 M ³	vide	DMB	P-16		
18.24 M ³	"	"	P-20		
191.20875 M ³	@	6033.20/M ³	=	B	11,50,230 = ∞
Limit - 190.15 M ³					
				C.D. →	42,08,459 = ∞

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = 6	42,08,459 =
(10/109)					
					Providing and applying
					primer coat etc
					all complete job.
	2542.00 m ²	vide	TMB	P-22	
				@ Rs 60.43/m ²	= Rs 1,53,613 =
(11/110)					
					Providing and applying
					Tack coat etc all
					complete job.
	2542.00 m ²	vide	TMB	P-23	
				@ Rs 20.78/m ²	= Rs 52,823 =
(12/111)					
					Providing, laying &
					rolling of close granular
					premix surfacing
					material etc all
					complete job.
	2542.00 m ²	vide	TMB	P-23	
				@ Rs 314.31/m ²	= Rs 7,98,976 =
(13/112)					
					Construction of Granular
					subbase etc all
					complete job.
	78.62 m ³	vide	TMB	P-17	
	0.30 m ³	"	"	P-20	
	78.92 m ³				
Limit = 78.75 m ³				@ Rs 4465.12/m ³	= Rs 3,51,628 =
(14/113)					
					Providing, laying & rolling
					of WBM 4-3 etc all
					complete job
	163.125 m ³	vide	TMB	P-17	
	3.2442 m ³	"	"	P-21	
	166.4192 m ³				
Limit = 166.39 m ³				@ Rs 6033.20/m ³	= Rs 10,03,864 =
				C.O.R. Rs 65,693.63 =	

Continuation

Continuation C 02210586612 = 11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P. 1 - 10	5,86,612 = w
(20/119)	900 mm Equilateral Triangle				
4 No	vide TMB	P-25			
	@ Rs 6902.64 Each = Rs				27,611 = w
(21/120)	600 x 450 mm Rectangular				
8 Nos	vide TMB	P-25			
	@ Rs 5910.62 Each = Rs				47,285 = w
(22/121)	framing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound etc all complete job				
228 m ²	vide TMB	P-25			
	@ Rs 825.75/m ² = Rs				1,88,271 = w
(23/122)	Provision of 15 No. rumble strips covered with pre-mix bituminous carpet etc all complete job				
14.06 m ²	vide TMB	P-26			
	@ Rs 314.31/m ² = Rs				4419 = w
(24/123)	Road Marking paint				
14.06 m ²	vide TMB	P-26			
	@ Rs 825.75/m ² = Rs				11,610 = w
(25/124)	Planting of Trees by the road side etc all complete job				
56 No	vide TMB	P-26			
	@ Rs 1230.09 Each = Rs				68,885 = w

Continuation C.O. 38,10,34693 = w

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			13 F-13, 109	34,673 = ₹
(36/136) Bridging and erecting				
Directional place & identification				
fixation & for reflective				
raised sign etc all				
complete job.				
1 No. vide TMB, p-26				
@ Rs 14606.57 Each = ₹ 14,607 = ₹				
(27/127) Bridging & fixing of				
Typical masonry Inter-				
mediary Sign Board with				
Logo etc all complete				
job.				
5 No. vide TMB, p-26				
@ Rs 12348.77 Each = ₹ 61,744 = ₹				
Total @ Rs 1,10,110 = ₹				
Add L.Cess @ 1% → ₹ 1,10,110 = ₹				
Add GST @ 18% → ₹ 19,81,988 = ₹				
Add → S. Fee (as per 1st bill) ₹ 1,36,700 = ₹				
Add → S. Fee (For 3rd Bill) → ₹ 12,434 = ₹				
Total @ Rs 1,32,52,276 = ₹				
Less → 0.54% as per agreement = ₹ 71,562 = ₹				
Total @ Rs 1,31,80,714 = ₹				
Less Previous Payment = ₹ 10,51,2172 = ₹				
Total @ Rs 26,68,542 = ₹				
30/04/24 A.E.				
30/04/24 S.M.				

Continuation